COMPRESSORS UNLIMITED INTERNATIONAL, LLC
2531 South Beltline Road • Dallas, TX 75253
972-286-2264 • 1 -800-789-9890 • 972-286-5545 fax
6RX( 1
)-XXXX-T·(3) ---· C<22.l}Y..YQQi.JLI�A�Gz.f.E
See Above
NOMINAL HORSEPOWER

" 6RH l::.!l.00.01 be con erted to a 6RL. a 6RL can be converted to o 6
••• 6RT � be con erted to o 6RJ, o 6RJ con be converted to o <
6R MODEL NOMENCLATURE
COMPRESSORS UNLIMITED INTERNATIONAL, LLC
2531 South Beltline Road • Dallas, TX 75253
972-286-2264 • 1 -800-789-9890 • 972-286-5545 fax
APPLICATION VOLTAGE
\
MODEL NUMBER
6RA(l )-1000-(2)-(3
6RA(l )-2000-(2)-(3
6RA(l )-3000-(2)-(3
6RE(l -2000-(2)-(3
6RE(l )-3000-(2)-(3)
6RN (1 )-2000-(2)-(3
6RN(l )-3000-(2)-(3
6RF(l )-2000-(2)-(3)
6RH(l )-2000-(2)-(3
6RH(l)-3500-(2H3
6RK'� )-2000-<2)-(3
6RK
6RP
6RP
6RL
6RJ
6RJ
6RR
6RS
6RT
6RB
6RB
l -3500-(2)-(3)
1 -2000-(2)-(3)
1 -3500- 2)- 3)
1 J-2500- 2 - 3
1 J-3000- 2 - 3
l -4000- 2 - 3
1 J-4000- 2 - 3
1 J-4000- 2 - 3
1 -3000- 2 - 3
1 - 1000- 2 - 31
1 -2000- 2 - 3
6TM(l J-2000-(2 -(3
(A)CFH
3580
3580
358 0
3580
358 0
358 0
3580
3580
4530
4530
4530
4530
4530
4530
4530
5404
5404
5404
5404
5404
3580
358 0
4530
Model 120V 240V